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AUDIOVISUAL EQUIPMENT CATALOGUE

         ORDER FORM

EVENT Stand Nº

COMPANY NAME

ADRESS

COMPANY VAT REGISTERED NUMBER

TELEPHONE FAX E-MAIL

CONTACT PERSON

REFERENCE DESCRIPTION PRICE € VALUE  €

AV-001
400,00

415,00

440,00

AV-002
440,00

467,00

512,00

AV-004
125,00

187,50

375,00

AV-007
118,75

175,00

237,50

VAT 21%

Total €

Qty (units)

TV LCD 42” (with floor stand, DVD, USB plug & sound)

Equipment rental 1-day

Equipment rental 2-days

Equipment rental 3-days

TV LCD 50” (with floor stand, DVD, USB plug & sound)

Equipment rental 1-day

Equipment rental 2-days

Equipment rental 3-days

Laptop  (Dual Core + 2 Gb RAM)

Equipment rental 1-day

Equipment rental 2-days

Equipment rental 3-days

Color laser multifunction printer 

Equipment rental 1-day

Equipment rental 2-days

Equipment rental 3-days

Taxable amount €

1.- All these items are subject to the availability in stock at the time the purchase order is made.

  - For orders that require a rental regime over 3 days, please get in contact with us for further information and price.

  - The client will take on the responsability for all the hired items. In case of robbery, disappearance, fire or wahtever case of vandalism, 

     the client will take care of the expenses form the repair or replacement. 

2.- Purchase order proccessing: 

Before the deadline, 15 days prior to the opening ceremony fo the event, we must have received via e-mail the following:

2.1 – Order form, properly filled out and accepted (stamp and signaure).

2.2 – Bank transfer receipt (proof of patyment).

3.- Purchase orders after the deadline:

3.1 – There will be a extra charge of 20% over the standard rate.

3.2 – As in the previous clause, in order to go ahead with your order, we must receive the order form as well as the bank transfer 

        receipt. 
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Exposiciones y Sistemas, S.L.

Calle de la Cuesta 6 

28026 Madrid, España

CIF: ESB78601523

E-mail: icnc12setup@exposistem.com

Sabadell Atlántico

Cta. Cte. 0081 0375 10 0001247429

SWIFT: BSABESBB

IBAN: ES97 0081 0375 1000 0124 7429

4.- Details for the bank transfer:

According (stamp and signature)
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