

# AUDIOVISUAL EQUIPMENT CATALOGUE

## **ORDER FORM**

EVENT					Stand Nº	
COMPANY NAME						
ADRESS						
COMPANY VAT REGISTERED NUMBER						
TELEPHONE		FAX		E-MAIL		
CONTACT PE	RSON					

REFERENCE	DESCRIPTION	Qty (units)	PRICE €	VALUE €				
AV-001	TV LCD 42" (with floor stand, DVD, USB plug & sound)							
	Equipment rental 1-day		400,00					
	Equipment rental 2-days		415,00					
	Equipment rental 3-days		440,00					
AV-002	TV LCD 50" (with floor stand, DVD, USB plug & sound)							
	Equipment rental 1-day		440,00					
	Equipment rental 2-days		467,00					
	Equipment rental 3-days		512,00					
AV-004	Laptop (Dual Core + 2 Gb RAM)							
	Equipment rental 1-day		125,00					
	Equipment rental 2-days		187,50					
	Equipment rental 3-days		375,00					
AV-007	Color laser multifunction printer							
	Equipment rental 1-day		118,75					
	Equipment rental 2-days		175,00					
	Equipment rental 3-days		237,50					
		Taxable amount € VAT 21%						
		Total €						

### 1.- All these items are subject to the availability in stock at the time the purchase order is made.

- For orders that require a rental regime over 3 days, please get in contact with us for further information and price.

- The client will take on the responsability for all the hired items. In case of robbery, disappearance, fire or wahtever case of vandalisn the client will take care of the expenses form the repair or replacement.

#### 2.- Purchase order proccessing:

Before the deadline, 15 days prior to the opening ceremony fo the event, we must have received via e-mail the following:

2.1 - Order form, properly filled out and accepted (stamp and signaure).

2.2 - Bank transfer receipt (proof of patyment).

#### 3.- Purchase orders after the deadline:

3.1 – There will be a extra charge of 20% over the standard rate.

3.2 – As in the previous clause, in order to go ahead with your order, we must receive the order form as well as the bank transfer receipt.

Exposiciones y Sistemas, S.L. Calle de la Cuesta, 6 - 28026 Madrid Tlf: 0034 91 560 88 15 Audiovisual equipment Pag.1-2

#### 4.- Details for the bank transfer:

Exposiciones y Sistemas, S.L. Calle de la Cuesta 6 28026 Madrid, España CIF: ESB78601523 E-mail: icnc12setup@exposistem.com

Sabadell Atlántico Cta. Cte. 0081 0375 10 0001247429 SWIFT: BSABESBB IBAN: ES97 0081 0375 1000 0124 7429

According (stamp and signature)

Exposiciones y Sistemas, S.L. Calle de la Cuesta, 6 - 28026 Madrid Tlf: 0034 91 560 88 15 Audiovisual equipment Pag.1-2